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Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

930.8.. .

W

9327

9901

_S9«Z__.

. 10078

._ 10.1.99

10.269. .
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

.Schumpert

^humpert

-hull

Shumpert ___

Shumpert

Shall

ahoema*.

.Shull

Shumpe.rt _ ..

Shuier

.Shull.

Shull

_ Schmit

Shumpert

. . . . . .

- - - -

-

. . . . . .

.G-.aston, S. C.
Mary Frances

Gaston, S. C'

. °srah Alice
Lexington, S. C.

.Helen Virginia
-Lexington, S. C-
Laura Klizabeth_
Peiion, S. C.
Barbara Ann

West Cola.,S.C.

. Judith Ann

Weat Coiumbia_,S.
Linda Ann

Weat Columbia, S

. Martha Dianne
Lexington,_S. C.
Eunice

West Columbia,

Kathy Joann

Lexington, S. C-

.Ida. laollne.
West Columbia, S.

. Hildega.rd M,._

Blythewood, S.C.

Georgia A* S.

West Columbians.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Johns on

Lucas

Ewails

_Gable ___

McMahon ___

Reese

Howard

C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jerrv C.

Wp*-h Hn1« R 0.

Ha_rvard Craft

Gaston, S. C.

•^'dward Pqrresjt, J
Columbia, S. C.

. Arthur__L. _

.Richard _Lamar
Lamar, S. C.

Edward... R.
West Cola.,S.C.

Pred Sugene
West Cola.»S.C.

JB.undrick j .Danny- -Karle.

•_£_. .... ... .„.. 1 Lexington. S_^.C-

Kyzer

Stroud

S. C.

Prye

Prank .Carroll .
Lexington,__S«_ C*.
Marvin C.
Kinston, W. C.

Robert Dean

Lexinston. S. C-

Medlin
C.

-Bel1

Conrad

C.

- --- - —

..... .

Colie. B... ,
West Cola._,S.C.

John. C._ . .
Cayce, S, C.

William. L. .
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

19
26

19

! l9""
2.3.

20

23
22

2.3
16

2U ....
17

Itf

10..
21

5.3...
52
23
21

57

JLB..._
21
18
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License luued

Month

.J.ul
Jul
Dec .
Dec

-'-UP

Auo-

Sep

Oct

...Dec _
Dec

..Peb
Peb

Jun
Jun

Jul

Jul.
Ju.1

Peb

•f'eb

Peb

Mar

Mar

Oct.

Oct

Nov.

Nov

_

...

- —

—

-

- - •--

.... .

. .....

Day Year

19
22

20
21

9—
30

3

1.0.

2.7
28

5
7

15-
16_

L7
bo

7 1

7
ih
11
12

15
18
20-

??

-

- —
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1965
1965_
1965
196$
1966

1966

1966

1.966
1966

1967
1967

1967
1967

196.7

196.7

1967.
L9&Z-

.96tJ

196«

1968

1968

1968

1968

.1969

I960

_19£B

—

. _ .
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1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jul.

Peb

Aue-
Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec

Jun
Jun
Jul.
..Jul _
Jul
AUg_

-

Peb

Peb

Mar.
Mar

Oct

-JLc-.v.
Nov

-- - -

- -

- - -

- -

- -

Day

23-
3D_

12

I ' l

A3.

17
.18
20

9 ....
12

16-

21

9

—

2U
28
.12

27

26

J|

26.

• -

—

•
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Year

J-965-

19.65-
1966

1966-
1966

19A6.
.1.966

1966

1966
1966

- - -

196.7
1967

1967-
1967

1967
1967

1968

1966
1.968

1968

.196.8

.1968

JL968_

... _ . ...

. . _

... .. .

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. ilarold A,Wolfj

S-aston^ S. C.

Rev. _ Carlos J. Wooc

Gaston, S. C'

REMARKS

1»

1ii

Rev. John V.r. Wessinler- - - * -if - ...

West Columbia , S. (jj.

Rev. Harold A', Wolff

Lexington, S. C.

. Rev_«_ji;cUJin__D, _ Zeig!
Pelion, S. C.

.Rev. J. C, Hunnicu'
Columbia, S. C.

.Rev JP^Earl.. McC.ombs ,

Wea_t CoJLumbia^S ̂ C ̂

Rev.aric.e .W^Siiumpej
Lexinp;ton;, S. C.

-- --

Rev . J ^ _ Hilton . Fri cl
Lexington, S. C.

Rev.Wm._ C_.___C.lper

West Columbians. C-

....H.....B.,. ..Moore
Kagistrate
Dentsviile, S. C-

.Rev. James. HJLLbea .

S. Congaree, S, C, t
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t Consent of father

Clyde T. °hoemake

Jr. .
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